4h824 135 g puwlo b | Sl (4358 35 g0

20:06:53 2025-04-29 Ll culs Cdg

2.00 2.00
1.00 1.00
1.251.25
1.75 1.75
1.251.25
1.00 1.00

1.85 1.85

1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
1.00 1.00
0.75 0.75
1.00 0.50
1.00 1.00
1.00 0.50

1

1
1
1
1
1

—

N = N H H

Egnaend prdl LI ilasSo SBLLY

Sty Lt
sl Sl

|
25 25l
Je 500 g jons 55
259 DLyl o e 005
5 5ol Gl H»’&.«Y\ Sdale ol ()9
iy e ) Boas O lew
Mo 250 JUbW gl elrle
£ 5 e GYFY Sl 2odiy o5 Loy ASLS DA st Z”Z

A3.5e5 558

A35e5 Dbs)) e
A3505
A3.505 ple el

Il 8, &b

e

by g 15 Lla
Ol J e 170 ey Joks SN 00

1ddlol Ol

17.85 1 A1 & gomol!



